
  

                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         

     

Attachment 3 

MEMBERS OF COUNCIL 
CITY PAID SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES - 2025 

City of Thunder Bay Thunder Bay Police 
Services Board 

Salaries Car Allowance Subtotal Salaries & 
Allowances Honorarium Total Salaries 

& Allowances 

AGARWAL, R. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
AIELLO, A. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
BENTZ, M. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
BOSHCOFF, K. 100,912 4,800 105,712 6,000 111,712 
CH'NG, S. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
ETRENI, K. 33,174 2,750 35,923 6,000 41,924 
FOULDS, A. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
GIERTUGA, T. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
HAMILTON, B. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
JOHNSEN, G. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
OLIVER, K. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
PASQUALINO, D. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 
ZUSSINO, M. 33,174 2,750 35,923 - 35,923 

Grand Total $ 498,994 $ 37,799 $ 536,793 $ 12,000 $ 548,793 


